Planning du Week-end de TR1

SAMEDI

DIMANCHE

VETERAN

BENJAMIN

ESPOIR

EQUIPES

08:00

1/32

1/16

1/8

1/4

1/2

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

10:00

15:00

16:15

18:45

20:00

16 poules de 3

TSD

TSC

TSB

TSA

1/8

1/4

1/2

3M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

14:00

16 double KO

1/4

1/2

2M gagnantes

3M gagnantes

3M gagnantes

13:00

1/8

1/4

1/2

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

18:00

1/8

1/4

1/2

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

4M gagnantes

16:30
9 1/4 1/2
4M gagnantes 4M gagnantes
200
25

Finale

4M gagnantes

ou

Finale

4M gagnantes

Finale

5M gagnantes

Finale

4M gagnantes

Finale

4M gagnantes

Finale

4M gagnantes

Finale

4M gagnantes

08:30 11:30 14:30 16:00
Journée 1 Journée 2 Finales Journée 3
16 Manches 16 Manches 16 Manches




